

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTS P.H.C. ROAD
'3054' New M.R. 2018
Shedule XLY Form No. 134.
Agc. No. 07MBD/24-25

DUMRAON DIVISION

BRAMHAPUR SUB-DIVISION
श्री जगदीश दा

Measurement Book

1285

end and construction final Bill

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Repair of					
Road from Dharmadi					
Half to Rahathua PNC					
Road.					
Scheme:- MR (New-2018)					
Agency:- M/s. Ganrajai Singh,					
At:- Bypass Road, New Bus					
Stand, Muffasil Buzar.					
Agreement No:- 07/MBD/2024-25					
Date of start:- 20.09.2024					
Date of completion:- 19.05.2025					

(1) Reinforced cement concrete					
grade M-15 km. stone of st-					
andard design as per -db-					
(1) 15m stone (Precast) = 3 Nos.					
(2) 20m stone (Precast) = 8 Nos.					
(2) Retro-reflectors for-					
-ffer sign as per specifi-					
(1) 600 mm Equilateral = 10 Nos.					
(2) 600 mm Circular = 8 Nos.					
(3) 600 x 950 mm rectangular = 6 Nos.					
(3) Providing and fixing of As					
phical information sign board					
= 2 Nos.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(112) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
6.0 Nos. vide TMB.P.					
@ 4209.68/Nos. ₹					25258.200
(112) Road marking with hot					
applied bitumastec - 06					
359.20 m ² vide TMB.P-18					
@ 886.50/m ² ₹					318431.200
(113) Road marking with hot					
applied PC paint as per					
20.00 m ² vide TMB.P-18					
@ 1005.95/m ² ₹					20119.200
(114) Providing and fixing of					
typical information board					
2.0 Nos vide TMB.P.					
@ 11126.68/Nos. ₹					22253.200
(115) Providing and fixing of					
Guard stone/Boundary stone					
24 Nos. vide TMB.P-18					
@ 702.24/Nos. ₹					16854.200
(116) Planting of tree & there					
maintenance for one year					
175 Nos. vide TMB.P-18					
@ 1305.10/Nos. ₹					228393.200
(117) Earth work in excavation					
for structure complete in					
116.48 m ³ vide TMB.P-19					
Continuation					
@ 405.83/m ³ ₹					47271.200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30.00 Rm. 1st flr 7m B, P-20					
@ 2589 = 21/Rm. ₹					775262.00
Total ₹					6695386.00
Add GST @ 18% = ₹					1205169.20
Add L.O @ 1% = ₹					66953.20
Add Scaffolding = ₹					69908.20
Total ₹					8037417.20
Low Agreement rate 20% = ₹					804200.00
Total ₹					8036613.20
1039 previous paid bill @					7834158.00
Net B.V. = ₹					202462.00
					202455.00

SF
14/11/2024
SB

HT
14/11/24
AE